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BracketMale Brown Master Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0kg 6 mins 4 1

E17

E18

E25

E24

Bruno Iamamoto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Yoshinori Tsunetomi
SCORPION GYM

Hoki Takasu
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Fabio Gonçalves
ROCHA JIU JITSU


